Amendment No. 576
November 24, 1993

RESCLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1958, approving
the Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be
amended to provide for the following additions and revisions: Amendment Code
576-1 effective January 1, 1993; Amendment Code 576-2 effective July 1, 1993;
Amendment Code 576-3 effective January 23, 1991; Amendment Codes b76-4 and
576-5 effective February 26, 1993; Amendment Codes 576-6 and D76-7 effective
Auvgust 11, 1983; Amendment Code 576-8 effective July 1, 1983; Amendment Codes
576-9 and 576-10 effective October 22, 1892; Amendment Code 576-11 effective
immediately; Amendment Code 576-12 effective April 6, 1983; Amendment Codes
576-13 through 576-15 effective immediately; Amendment Code 576-16 effective
December 21, 1992; Amendment Code 576-17 effective immediately;

Amend- FROM TO

ment Class Pay Pay

Code Code Class Title Range & Cchedule Range & Schedule

Additi .

576~-1 38041 Administrator for Arbitration 12 S
Panels for Health Care

576-2 47755 Corrections Storekeeper Supervisor 30 K

576-3 71083 Right-To-Know Specialist 7 S

Revisi in § ificati i Pay R .

576-4 92310 Drill Operator 1 3 5 4 5

576-5 92320 IDrill Cperator Z 4 5 5 S

Psge 1 of 3 Paées




Amend-
ment

Llass

Code Code (Class Title

Amendment No. 576
November 24, 1993

FROM I0

Pay

Reviaions in Pav Ranges:

576-6

576-7

01390

09400

Director, Bureau of 11
Management Services

Management Policy Manager 10

Revision ip Title and Specificatiom:

576-8
From:
To:

Pay

Range & Schedule Range & Schedule

08940 Director of Financial Management, Health
08940 Director, Bureau of Financial Operations

and Management Services

Revigi in Specificationa:

576-9

576-10
576-11
576-12
576-13
o576-14
576-15
576-16
576-17

Page 2 of 3 Pages

06706
06707
06740
26550
47200
70501
70502
73340
80240

Unemployment Compensation Tax Operations Manager 1
Unemployment Compensation Tax Operations Manager 2
Unemplovment Compensation Tax Office Manager 2

Historic Preservation Supervisor
Corrections Officer Trainee

Liquor Enforcement Officer Trainee
Ligquor Enforcement Officer
Director of Compliance, Kevenue
Custodial Services Manager 1

by Yo

.'/fry 6762€?é7§5tr tion




*” ~:EXECUTIVE BOARD

-~

Lieutenant Governor, Acting Governor

Amend. No.576

ﬁ//m)/) e

[ Secretary of Community Affairs

Amend. No. 576

@mﬂ (oo S

Secretary o General Semces

TrAL

Secretary of Labor and Industry

oo Al

Secretary of Public Welfare

Secretary of Revenue

Secretary j"%ggwmtfxl&‘

Page 3 of 3

Amendment No. 576

November 24,

1993



