Amendment No. 576
November 24, 1993

RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the following additions and revisions: Amendment Code 576-1 effective January 1, 1993; Amendment Code 576-2 effective July 1, 1993; Amendment Code 576-3 effective January 23, 1991; Amendment Codes 576-4 and 576-5 effective February 26, 1993; Amendment Codes 576-6 and 576-7 effective August 11, 1993; Amendment Code 576-8 effective July 1, 1993; Amendment Codes 576-9 and 576-10 effective October 22, 1992; Amendment Code 576-11 effective immediately; Amendment Codes 576-15 effective immediately; Amendment Code 576-16 effective December 21, 1992; Amendment Code 576-17 effective immediately;

Amend- ment <u>Code</u>	Class Code	Class Title	FRO Pay Range & S	_	Pay	TO & Schedule
Additio	ns:					
576-1	39041	Administrator for Arbitrat Panels for Health Care	ion		12	S
576-2	47755	Corrections Storekeeper Su	pervisor		30	K
576-3	71083	Right-To-Know Specialist			7	S
Revisions in Specifications and Pay Ranges:						
576-4	92310	Drill Operator 1	3	S	4	S
576-5	92320	Drill Operator 2	4	S	5	S

Amendment No. 576 November 24, 1993

Amend- ment <u>Code</u>	Class Code	<u>Class Title</u>	Pay Range	FROM & Schedule	TO Pay Range & S	chedule
Revisions in Pay Ranges:						
576-6	01990	Director, Bureau of Management Services	11	S	12	S
576-7	09400	Management Policy Manager	10	S	11	S

Revision in Title and Specification:

576-8

From: 08940 Director of Financial Management, Health To: 08940 Director, Bureau of Financial Operations

and Management Services

Revisions in Specifications:

576-9	06706	Unemployment Compensation Tax Operations Manager 1
576-10	06707	Unemployment Compensation Tax Operations Manager 2
576-11	06740	Unemployment Compensation Tax Office Manager 2
576-12	26550	Historic Preservation Supervisor
576-13	47200	Corrections Officer Trainee
576-14	70501	Liquor Enforcement Officer Trainee
576-15	70502	Liquor Enforcement Officer
576-16	73340	Director of Compliance, Revenue
576-17	80240	Custodial Services Manager 1

Page 2 of 3 Pages

Secretary of Administration

Lieutenant Governor, Acting Governor

Amend. No. 576

Secretary of Community Affairs

Amend. No. 576

Secretary of General Services

Secretary of Labor and Industry

Secretary of Públic Welfare

Secretary of Revenue

Secretary of Transportation